

# JLM Manufacturing

3/21/2016

**JLM PRODUCT #:** 699956  
**PRODUCT NAME:** BUCKEYE TRAIL MIX  
**UPC:** 094776174584  
**Case UPC:** 094776174584  
**WEIGHT:** 320 oz. (9,056g)  
**ALLERGEN STATEMENT:** CONTAINS: ALMONDS, PEANUTS, MILK, SOY  
**COUNTRY OF ORIGIN:** USA

**SHELF LIFE:** 180 Days

**OU KOSHER:** Not Currently Kosher Certified

**INGREDIENTS:** RAISINS [Thompson or Flame Seedless Raisins], CRANBERRIES [Cranberries, Sugar, Sunflower Oil], R/S PEANUTS [Peanuts (Roasted in Cottonseed Oil), Salt], COCOA GEMS [Confectionery Coating (Sugar, Hydrogenated Palm Kernel Oil, Cocoa Powder, Whey Powder, Nonfat Milk Powder, Soy Lecithin [An Emulsifier], Vanilla), Sugar, Artificial Coloring (Includes Red 40 Lake, Yellow 6 Lake, Yellow 6, Yellow 5 Lake, Blue 2 Lake, Blue 1 Lake), Gum Arabic, Corn Syrup, Confectioner's Glaze], PEANUT BUTTER BUCKEYES [Milk Chocolate (Sugar, Milk, Cocoa Butter, Chocolate, Soy Lecithin (An Emulsifier), Vanillin (An Artificial Flavor)), Peanut Butter (Peanuts, Salt, Partially Hydrogenated Palm Oil), Sugar, Palm Kernel Oil, Partially Defatted Peanut Flour, Nonfat Milk, Hydrogenated Palm Oil, Salt, Soy Lecithin (An Emulsifier), Tbhq And Citric Acid Added To Protect Freshness], R/S ALMONDS [Almonds (Roasted in Cottonseed Oil), Salt]. \*This product is manufactured in a facility that processes peanuts, tree nuts, soybean, milk, egg, wheat (gluten), shellfish, and fish products.

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION		
SERVING SIZE	1 oz (28g)	
SERVINGS PER PACKAGE	320	
CALORIES	130	
CALORIES FROM FAT	60	
TOTAL FAT	7g	10%
SATURATED FAT	2g	11%
TRANS FAT	0g	
CHOLESTEROL	0mg	0%
SODIUM	55mg	2%
TOTAL CARBOHYDRATES	16g	5%
FIBER	2g	7%
SUGARS	13g	
PROTEIN	2g	
VITAMIN A		0%
VITAMIN C		0%
IRON		4%
CALCIUM		2%

\*PERCENT DAILY VALUES ARE BASED ON A 2,000 CALORIE DIET.

